SUPERFLEX
Evolution range
A Company of the Tyrolit Group
JOIN THE EVOLUTION
GRINDING TECHNIQUES (PTY) LTD
28 Van Eck Street, Chamdor, Krugersdorp, Gauteng, South Africa
PO Box 51, Krugersdorp, 1740, South Africa
Tel +27 11 271 6400 | info@grindtech.com
SUPERFLEX - Evolution Segmental Diamond Blades
Application: Bricks, Pavers, Roof Tiles, Concrete, Slate And Terracotta Floor Tiles NEW packaging COMING SOON
Shape Dimensions DxTxH (mm) Specification Part Number MAX RPM
PU
Segmental 115x1.8/7x22.23 SUPERFLEX EVOLUTION SEGMENTAL 7400E1150722SSEVO 13 300 1
230x2.6/7x22.23 SUPERFLEX EVOLUTION SEGMENTAL 7400E2300722SSEVO  6 650 1
SUPERFLEX - Evolution Continuous Diamond Blades
Application: Granite, Porcelain, Marble, Tiles And Glazed Tiles NEW packaging COMING SOON
Shape Dimensions DxTxH (mm) Specification Part Number MAX RPM
PU
Continuous 115x1.8/7x22.23 SUPERFLEX EVOLUTION CONTINUOUS 7400E1150522SECR 13 300 1
230x2.6/7x22.23 SUPERFLEX EVOLUTION CONTINUOUS 7400E2300722SECR  6 650 1
SUPERFLEX - Evolution flap disc
Application: General purpose - Steel, Stainless steel, Plastics, Wood, Rust and Paint SAME product | NEW label
Type Dimensions DxTxH (mm) Specification Part Number MAX RPM
PU
27 115 X 22 AZ40 405011522040Z27D 13 300 10
115 X 22 AZ60 405011522060Z27D 13 300 10
115 X 22 AZ80 405011522080Z27D 13 300 10
115 X 22 AZ120 405011522120Z27D 13 300 10
29 115 X 22 AZ40 405011522040Z29D 13 300 10
115 X 22 AZ60 405011522060Z29D 13 300 10
115 X 22 AZ80 405011522080Z29D 13 300 10
115 X 22 AZ120 405011522120Z29D 13 300 10
SUPERFLEX - Evolution flap disc - Aluminium oxide
Application: General purpose - Steel, Plastics, Wood, Rust and Paint NEW product
Type Dimensions DxTxH (mm) Specification Part Number MAX RPM
PU
29 115 X 22 A40 405011522040Z29AOD 13 300 10
115 X 22 A60 405011522060Z29AOD 13 300 10
115 X 22 A80 405011522080Z29AOD 13 300 10
SUPERFLEX - Slimline evolution cutting disc
Application: Mild steel NEW product
Shape Dimensions DxTxH (mm) Specification Part Number MAX RPM
PU
41 115X1.0X22.23 A60Q - BF 3100E7LAFA6000QZA 13 300 25
115X1.0X22.23 A60Q EVOLUTION SUPER TUB 3100E8LAFA6000QZA 13 300 100
  SUBSCRIBE TO OUR YOUTUBE CHANNEL FOR MORE ON THE EVOLUTION RANGE